
 

                                               

HOCKEY EDMONTON STAFF 

2019/20 
OFFICE INCUMBENT EMAIL 

Executive Director Dean Hengel Dean.Hengel@hockeyedmonton.ca 
 

Administration Sharlene Cook Sharlene.Cook@hockeyedmonton.ca 
 

Manager of Hockey 
Operation 

Chris March Chris.March@hockeyedmonton.ca 
 

Technical Director Joel Lenius Joel.Lenius@hockeyedmonton.ca 
 

Registrar Glenn Sommerville Glenn.Sommerville@hockeyedmonton.ca 
 

Resource Development 
Manager 

Sarah Kennedy Sarah.Kennedy@hockeyedmonton.ca 
 

Discipline & Sanctions Sharlene Cook Discipline@hockeyedmonton.ca 
 

Permits & Game 
Reschedules 

Chris March Chris.March@hockeyedmonton.ca 
 

General Inquiries Office office@hockeyedmonton.ca 
 

Registration, Player 
Movement & PTO 

Glenn Sommerville Registration@hockeyedmonton.ca 
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